
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PURSUING 

VICTORY WITH HONOR 

2019 MEL BOYS TENNIS 
 

 

 Date Armijo Fairfield Rodriguez Vacaville Vanden Wood 

Thur Feb 28 @Wood  @Rodriguez Fairfield  @Vanden Vacaville Armijo 

Tue Mar 5 @Vacaville Wood Vanden Armijo @Rodriguez @Fairfield 

Thur Mar 7 Vanden Vacaville @Wood  @Fairfield  @Armijo Rodriguez 

Tue Mar 12  Fairfield @Armijo @Vacaville  Rodriguez Wood @Vanden 

Thur Mar 14 @Rodriguez  Vanden  Armijo  @Wood @Fairfield Vacaville 

Tue Mar 19 Wood Rodriguez  @Fairfield Vanden  @Vacaville  @Armijo 

Thur Mar 21 Vacaville  @Wood  @Vanden @Armijo Rodriguez Fairfield 

Tue Mar 26  @Vanden @Vacaville Wood Fairfield Armijo  @Rodriguez 

Thur Mar 28 @Fairfield  Armijo  Vacaville @Rodriguez @Wood  Vanden 

Tue April 2  Rodriguez Vanden @Armijo Wood  Fairfield @ Vacaville 

Thur April 4  @Wood  @Rodriguez Fairfield @Vanden Vacaville Armijo 

Tue April 9  @Vacaville Wood Vanden Armijo @Rodriguez @Fairfield 

Thur April 11 Vanden Vacaville @Wood  @Fairfield  @Armijo Rodriguez 

Tue April 16  Fairfield @Armijo @Vacaville  Rodriguez Wood @Vanden 

Thur April 18 @Rodriguez   @Vanden  Armijo Wood Fairfield @Vacaville 

MEL Singles Championship Tournament: Tuesday, April 23 @ TBA 

MEL Doubles Championship Tournament: Wednesday, April 24 @ TBA 

 

 


